200C/600V
Titan K 200
FIBER REINFORCED
TRANSFER CAR CABLE
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors:
18 AWG - 2 AWG
Annealed Tinned Copper

Awg. Size
#
Strands
#
Leads
Final O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D. (mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min. Bend
Radius (in)
TK16GT06 200C 600V 16 7 6 0.633 16.07 190.58 283.63 5.06
TK16GT05 200C 600V 16 7 5 0.596 15.14 169.17 251.76 4.77
TK16GT04 200C 600V 16 7 4 0.561 14.26 159.15 236.86 4.49
TK16GT03 200C 600V 16 7 3 0.530 13.46 145.55 216.62 4.24
TK16GT02 200C 600V 16 7 2 0.511 12.98 122.47 182.26 4.09
TK14GT12 200C 600V 14 7 12 0.813 20.65 366.12 544.88 6.50
TK14GT07 200C 600V 14 7 7 0.674 17.12 245.68 365.63 5.39
TK14GT06 200C 600V 14 7 6 0.674 17.12 228.10 339.47 5.39
TK14GT05 200C 600V 14 7 5 0.633 16.09 201.18 299.40 5.07
TK14GT04 200C 600V 14 7 4 0.595 15.11 185.59 276.21 4.76
TK14GT03 200C 600V 14 7 3 0.560 14.22 166.51 247.81 4.48
TK14GT02 200C 600V 14 7 2 0.539 13.69 138.26 205.76 4.31
TK12GT09 200C 600V 12 19 9 0.936 23.78 469.13 698.18 7.49
TK12GT06 200C 600V 12 19 6 0.823 20.91 347.12 516.60 6.58
TK12GT05 200C 600V 12 19 5 0.768 19.50 302.44 450.10 6.14
TK12GT04 200C 600V 12 19 4 0.715 18.15 269.30 400.79 5.72
TK12GT03 200C 600V 12 19 3 0.667 16.94 250.70 373.11 5.33
TK12GT02 200C 600V 12 19 2 0.638 16.21 200.74 298.75 5.11
TK10GT14 200C 600V 10 19 14 1.168 29.68 879.43 1308.80 9.35
TK10GT05 200C 600V 10 19 5 0.830 21.08 385.48 573.68 6.64
TK10GT04 200C 600V 10 19 4 0.770 19.56 355.30 528.76 6.16
TK10GT03 200C 600V 10 19 3 0.716 18.19 303.11 451.10 5.73
TK10GT02 200C 600V 10 19 2 0.684 17.37 238.46 354.88 5.47
TK08GT12 200C 600V 8 61 12 1.226 31.14 1085.59 1615.62 9.81
TK08GT09 200C 600V 8 61 9 1.127 28.63 851.87 1267.78 9.02
TK08GT08 200C 600V 8 61 8 1.054 26.77 763.80 1136.71 8.43
TK08GT07 200C 600V 8 61 7 0.982 24.93 676.61 1006.96 7.85